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No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB No. Min
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- 2 66 - - EQ 30 2

19 3 9 33 - -1 9 0
16 4 9 33 - EQ 33 2
27 5 10 33 4 EQ

14 6 20 - - EQ

33 7 10 - - -1
4
22

12

8
24

10

20

66

9
77

13

-
-
-
-

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB No. Min

44 1 19 - - PS 30 2
- 19 2

35 5 2
17

30

72

26

31

5
19

23

25

2
33

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes

2 : 0 10 : 7 0 : 2 0 0
3 : 0 4 : 12 4 : 2 1 0
2 : 1 8 : 8 2 : 2 1 0
- : - - : - - : - - -
- : - - : - - : - - -
7 : 1 22 : 27 6 : 6 2 0

Notes 25:49　　Big Buzz　　＃30（GK）　HOOK　　代行者＃10

- - -
Announcer: 大島　崇 Scorekeeper: 荻野　哲男 - - -
Penalty Timekeeper: 鈴木　仁 Penalty Bench Attendant: 渡邊　浩平

Sign. Referee:

-
Timekeeper: 浜本　武也 Penalty Bench Attendant: 多賀　薫 Referee: 吉田 見登留 - - -

- -
Head Coach B:  　　伊藤　進 Goal Judge: 平野　実紀雄 Linesman: 橋本 昌伸 - -

- - -
Head Coach A:  　　田中　哲治 Goal Judge: 花本　孝治 Linesman: 佐久間 悦男 -

15 - - - -
Head Coaches and Off-Ice Officials

- - -
TOTAL 0 : 0 : 26 -

- - - - Game Supervisor : 澤木　駿介

Timeout B: - - - -
GWS - : - :

- - - - Timeout A: -
End of game: 23:50 - - -

OVT - : - :

7 - 6 - Start of game: 22:35
- - 45:00 - -

3 0 : 0 :

1 - - - - -
00:00 30 44

2 0 : 0 : 12 -
30 45:00 1 44 45:00 7

GKB

1 0 : 0 : 7 - 8 -
GA GKB MIP GA Time GKAGKA1 GKA2 GKB1 GKB2 GKA MIPPeriod G A:B SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

Game Summary Saves
- - Team official in bench  　　阿辺　信明
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

 　　奥村　裕史 (A) D
V　 青木　人志 F
 　　藤川　浩幸 F
 　　田口　和哉 F
V　 菅田　眞央 F
V　 加藤　彰仁 D
 　　酒井　寿一 F
 　　高橋　直樹 (C) D
 　　伊藤　進 D
 　　岡部　勇人 (A) D

36:22 38:22

 　　海部　義英 F

HI-ST 26:49 28:49

 　　藤本　昭宏 F 36:22 SLASH
- - 26:49

End

V　 片桐　直樹 G 34:40 06:49 INTRF 06:49 08:49

Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start

Visiting Team (B) ハマクラブＢ Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A)

- - Team official in bench 　 　長岡　彩子
- -
- -
- -

V　 渡辺　駿平 F
V　 松本　和也 F
V　 安達　健太郎 F
V　 今野　浩之 D
V　 北見　純一 F
V　 村山　貴弘 (A) F
V　 垣平　祐基 D
 　　小泉　康理 D
 　　斉藤　徳史 F
 　　小倉　実 F
 　　高原　正明 D
 　　長岡　正樹 F 44:06
 　　勝又　武志 (A) D 31:03

TRIP 42:30 44:30

 　　藤波　一典 F 22:29
 　　青木　丈夫 F 22:05 42:30

27:49

 　　中川　章 (C) F 17:54 34:40 HOOK 34:40 34:40

16:14 18:14

- - 09:14 25:49 HOOK 25:49

Offence Start End

 　　田中　哲治 G 05:57 16:14 INTRF
Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time GF:GA Time

Spectators: - Game No.: 4-2

Home Team (A) Big Buzz Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: 第66回 　神奈川選手権 Place: 横浜銀行アイスアリーナ Date: 2018/9/24 Start: 22:30


